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ELURU MUNICIPALITY
REVISED COMPREHENSIVE LAYOUT FOR SITE 'A' S.NO'S : 173/14 , 174 TO 178, 182/1, 184

 & SITE 'B' IN S.NO'S  181/1 &  183/1 , 200 OF VATLURU VILLAGE

FALLS IN SANCTIONED MASTER PLAN OF ELURU.
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SITE UNDER REFERENCE

 REFERENCE : -
LAYOUT BOUNDARY

APPROVED LAYOUT BOUNDARY
EXISTING ROADS
PROPOSED ROADS
MASTER PLAN ROADS

LAYOUT AREA

A B

14.67 AC 4.14 AC

OPEN SPACE

ROADS

NO OF PLOTS

1.46 AC

2.89 AC

35

0.21 AC

1.40 AC

28

BUILDING LINES 10'-00" WIDE AT 30'-00" & 40'-00" ROADS

(10)
(20)

(5)

(34)

NOTE :  AS PER THE ORDERS OF THE D.T & C.P ON 5-10-93
AT PAGE 5 N.F IN FILE NO 10285/93 R2 THE PLOT NOS
7 TO 12 AND 20 TO 30 HAVE BEEN RE - ORIENTED AS SHOWN

Sd/-8/10/93.
FOR DIRECTOR TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING. FOR DIRECTOR TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING A.R.

L.P.NO. 584/85
FILE NO. 11939/85/D5
THIS REVISES L.P.NO. 506/85

Sd/-
 DIRECTOR TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING

GOVT. OF A.P

Sd/-
FOR CHIEF ENGINEER

A.P.I.I.C  HYD.

NOTE :  AS PER THE ORDERS OF THE D.T & C.P
IN FILE NO.17289/91-DB AT PAGE NO.32 N.F 40'-00" WIDE
ROAD SHOWING AS 'XX" HAS BEEN DELETED
PLOT NO.13 AND 20 AS SINGLE PLOT NO.13
(INCLUDING ROAD PORTION)


